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202306070001
71070

06/07/2023
09:10:52

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RAY WILLIAM
J

Instr
#:20221121000
428400

202306070001
71620

06/07/2023
11:55:55

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BOLDA
JOSEPH JOHN

Instr
#:20220518000
202910

202306080001
72380

06/08/2023
09:12:15

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KARR BRYN Instr
#:20190829000
319820

202306050001
69750

06/05/2023
01:26:22

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DEAN
DENSON M

Instr
#:20190607000
200700

202306260001
88670

06/26/2023
11:38:43

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DO HIEN Q Instr
#:20210304000
109610

202306010001
63560

06/01/2023
10:31:52

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWTON
DERRICK L

9 18 Lot#:37 Book:9
Pg:18
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

202306010001
63670

06/01/2023
10:47:23

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SUTTON
RICHARD D

28 141 Lot#:1702
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

202306160001
81390

06/16/2023
01:58:07

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNY
JOHNATHAN P

30 112 Lot#:336
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

202306210001
83630

06/21/2023
08:12:23

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHIER
KEITH E

56 94 Lot#:104
Book:56 Pg:94
Sub:MELROSE
LANDING
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

202306230001
86960

06/23/2023
11:36:00

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH SCOTT
ALLEN

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



202306120001
75360

06/12/2023
10:23:17

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CASSETORI
JESSICA

53 53 Lot#:7-81
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202306270001
90310

06/27/2023
08:47:32

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HINSHAW
DAVID A

45 97 Lot#:7-148
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202306280001
91860

06/28/2023
11:27:42

PROSPERITY
HOME
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GILLILAND
ROSEMARY

3 70 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:70
Sub:LEGION
HEIGHTS


