Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC; Date Recorded= 2023/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202306070001 71070	06/07/2023 09:10:52	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY WILLIAM J					Instr #:20221121000 428400	
202306070001 71620	06/07/2023 11:55:55	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLDA JOSEPH JOHN					Instr #:20220518000 202910	
202306080001 72380	06/08/2023 09:12:15	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KARR BRYN					Instr #:20190829000 319820	
202306050001 69750	06/05/2023 01:26:22	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN DENSON M					Instr #:20190607000 200700	
202306260001 88670	06/26/2023 11:38:43	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DO HIEN Q					Instr #:20210304000 109610	
202306010001 63560	06/01/2023 10:31:52	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWTON DERRICK L			9	18		Lot#:37 Book:9 Pg:18 Sub:KINGWOC D TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
202306010001 63670	06/01/2023 10:47:23	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUTTON RICHARD D			28	141		Lot#:1702 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
000000400004	00/40/0000	PROSPERITY	0 1	MODTOAGE	DEMANY			00	110		M
202306160001 81390	06/16/2023 01:58:07	HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNY JOHNATHAN P			30	112		Lot#:336 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
202306210001 83630	06/21/2023 08:12:23	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHIER KEITH E			56	94		Lot#:104 Book:56 Pg:94 Sub:MELROSE LANDING PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
202306230001 86960	06/23/2023 11:36:00	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH SCOTT ALLEN			0	0		Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

202306120001 75360	06/12/2023 10:23:17	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASSETORI JESSICA		53	53	Lot#:7-81 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202306270001 90310	06/27/2023 08:47:32	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINSHAW DAVID A		45	97	Lot#:7-148 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202306280001 91860	06/28/2023 11:27:42	PROSPERITY HOME MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILLILAND ROSEMARY		3	70	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:70 Sub:LEGION HEIGHTS